University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus
Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 BEDAR BAKHAT NOOR AHMAD 9024 12/31/2008 73.7959

2 YUSRA FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ 1171 8/20/2006 73.6254

3 TABINA IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN 5730 7/7/2005  73.5268
WAZIR

4 HASSAN ZAHID ZAHID GHAFOOR 8667 3/3/2007  73.5128

5  MALEHA SAJJAD HAIDER 3032 5/5/2007  73.3699

6  AMNA SALEEM M SALEEM 5938 9/18/2001 73.0147
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

7 HASEEB UL REHMAN SHAFTOUE 6163 9/26/2006 72.8449

8  MUHAMMAD AZAN SAJID SAJID LATIF 7113 8/23/2006 72.8312

9  MUHAMMAD SARAM SHER MUHAMMED 2598 9/26/2007 72.8212

10 ALISHBA KHADAM KHADAM HUSSAIN 4987 11/19/2005 72.6335
RAO MUHAMMAD

11 HUMAIRA HAMID VR 7611 2/16/2007 72.3027

12 ALI HAMZA ARSHAD ALI 12783 3/7/2008  72.2042

13 SARA GULZAR KHARAL GULZAR HUSSAIN 498 12/3/2008 71.8563
SHAKIR

14  SABA SABAR SABAR ALI 10274  5/21/2007 71.3858

15  ZILL-E-FATIMA ;"OUYZ'\AMMAD TARIQ 5449 3/17/2007 71.2784

16  MUBARRA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 637 11/11/2006 71.1985
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MANAHIL SAEED
HAJRA SHAFIQUE
FARHEEN ASLAM
AYESHA AFZAL
ALI SHER

HIRA ARSHAD

FIZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
ALI RAZA

ZAIMA

AYESHA SADDIQUA

MUHAMMAD IBRAR DOGAR
KASHAF SAIF

ABDUL WASAY

SAIRA SIDDIQA

TASSLEEM FARYAD
RAMEEN FATIMA

ROFIA

MUHAMMAD BILAL NADEEM

SAEED AHMED 13952
M. SHAFIQUE 5833
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 9650
MUHAMMAD AFZAL 11527
AMIR HUSSAIN 14452
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SIDHU 7250
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 2572
JAMAT ALI 9120

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 2495
ABDUR REHMAN ABID 13757
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

AZHAR 7398
ASGHAR ALI 7943
SAIF ULLAH 10554
GHAFOOR ALI 7989
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 2958
FARYAD ALI 43
NAEEM ASLAM 3226
MANZOOR AHMAD 14081

MALIK NADEEM AKHTAR 1548

1/29/2007
4/14/2007
4/13/2006
9/6/2006
6/5/2008

6/20/2005

11/1/2006
1/26/2007
8/12/2002
4/10/2007

4/26/2008

3/8/2007
1/23/2007
8/1/2009
8/22/2008
3/3/2005
9/5/2007
7/7/2007
12/1/2008

70.9566
70.7245
69.6918
69.6847
69.569

69.16

69.0437
68.9758
68.7653
68.5767

68.4917

68.1974
68.178

68.144

68.1235
68.1144
68.1132
67.8644
67.8235

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



