

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025) For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	BEDAR BAKHAT	NOOR AHMAD	9024	12/31/2008	73.7959
2	YUSRA FAROOQ	KHALID FAROOQ	1171	8/20/2006	73.6254
3	TABINA IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN WAZIR	5730	7/7/2005	73.5268
4	HASSAN ZAHID	ZAHID GHAFOOR	8667	3/3/2007	73.5128
5	MALEHA	SAJJAD HAIDER	3032	5/5/2007	73.3699
6	AMNA SALEEM	M SALEEM	5938	9/18/2001	73.0147
7	HASEEB UL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL SHAFIQUE	6163	9/26/2006	72.8449
8	MUHAMMAD AZAN SAJID	SAJID LATIF	7113	8/23/2006	72.8312
9	MUHAMMAD SARAM	SHER MUHAMMED	2598	9/26/2007	72.8212
10	ALISHBA KHADAM	KHADAM HUSSAIN	4987	11/19/2005	72.6335
11	HUMAIRA HAMID	RAO MUHAMMAD HAMID ALI	7611	2/16/2007	72.3027
12	ALI HAMZA	ARSHAD ALI	12783	3/7/2008	72.2042
13	SARA GULZAR KHARAL	GULZAR HUSSAIN SHAKIR	498	12/3/2008	71.8563
14	SABA SABAR	SABAR ALI	10274	5/21/2007	71.3858
15	ZILL-E-FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ JOYA	5449	3/17/2007	71.2784
16	MUBARRA SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	637	11/11/2006	71.1985

17	MANAHIL SAEED	SAEED AHMED	13952	1/29/2007	70.9566
18	HAJRA SHAFIQUE	M. SHAFIQUE	5833	4/14/2007	70.7245
19	FARHEEN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9650	4/13/2006	69.6918
20	AYESHA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	11527	9/6/2006	69.6847
21	ALI SHER	AMIR HUSSAIN	14452	6/5/2008	69.569
22	HIRA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SIDHU	7250	6/20/2005	69.16
23	FIZA	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	2572	11/1/2006	69.0437
24	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	JAMAT ALI	9120	1/26/2007	68.9758
25	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	2495	8/12/2002	68.7653
26	ZAIMA	ABDUR REHMAN ABID	13757	4/10/2007	68.5767
27	AYESHA SADDIQUA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AZHAR	7398	4/26/2008	68.4917
28	MUHAMMAD IBRAR DOGAR	ASGHAR ALI	7943	3/8/2007	68.1974
29	KASHAF SAIF	SAIF ULLAH	10554	1/23/2007	68.178
30	ABDUL WASAY	GHAFOOR ALI	7989	8/1/2009	68.144
31	SAIRA SIDDIQA	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	2958	8/22/2008	68.1235
32	TASSLEEM FARYAD	FARYAD ALI	43	3/3/2005	68.1144
33	RAMEEN FATIMA	NAEEM ASLAM	3226	9/5/2007	68.1132
34	ROFIA	MANZOOR AHMAD	14081	7/7/2007	67.8644
35	MUHAMMAD BILAL NADEEM	MALIK NADEEM AKHTAR	1548	12/1/2008	67.8235

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee